	. 1	11 11/1	
ATIONALI ASSESSMENT CONTIG	ड रे. वा. भारता विश्वाता है	2002/9/1900 L	
15/19 15/19	Jep dasablon	Dure & Trino Complete	Bone ph
10: X 11:00 X	SV2 culliba.		1
Veh 149. (MM) 2002	Tringit (6) wie shir, Ala slus)		Н.
CON BOOK 18100	1-Motor Claim Yorin	VI.	J
	1-Motor YY/O (VYIIhlet OD the	(זוע) קד	
OD! Reporting Only	1-Photo Uploaded	,	1
	Assessmenusuryey Report	1	1 100
'P Insurer:	Asell Report by Pax / Hand	lo Olyner/Wish	OMCORPARAMINATION OF THE PARAMINATION OF THE P
Lolating Mich I ING Variati Micals \ OM! ?	The state of the s	Yoli	PWI
P Hintentings Ven Not	(2405), MC) 1 Non-140())
Owner / Drivers (, Tali '	.).
Polley Ho! () Pe	erlodi (Cover Type: ()
ColVinia by 1 ([Now-Bet Slows (WO): NO	nnow bintungs. F:	80-1001/1
	More fire Sport (MO): Mo	2070) 11 20101	
Year of Registrations () Loading; \$1,	11 411 411 41	The state of the s	State State State of the State
The state of the s	THE ASSESSMENT OF THE POST OF	134661200000000000000000000000000000000000	38500# N. 1. 1
() Wallerin Gliscolling i Onstatuaça ju	formation arichy Confidential &	andn's Ho west of tabe	1001
() William Glistomar i Costomoro in			
To Ymylet	1001 ABA(·) MO();	Towlar Col (1	
D.rlvo-in //loved-in //loved-in //livo	HILKING WITH THE TOTES	公司 医大型	The south the same
1) Vhhly toi Libushinit Vijomanoa ()	/ Courtesy Car ()		1
2) QC Chook/Post Reduit Inspection	(1)		
3) Uplood Raurray Photo (Repuir Cost>	\$30001 (.)	11	I manufacture and the same and
Short Aged 4th bushfords and	The state of the s	The state of the s	SANKET COLLEGE OF THE PROPERTY
אווין וויין וויין וויין אוויין וויין וויייין ווייין ווייין ווייין ווייין ווייין ווייין וויייין ווייין וויייין וויייין ווייין וויייייין וויייין וויייייייי			图然似即回动口…
DELICATION OF STREET STREET, STREET STREET, STREET, STREET, STREET, STREET, STREET, STREET, STREET, STREET, ST	\$1.500		
			1

11 to 10 miles		was my	VILLAND AND AND AND AND AND AND AND AND AND
		Charles and the State of the March of the Ma	
and opposite the same of the s			
XA2103909		The state of the s	THO CHO
X192103909	排標的原因的所的例如的的可能可能可能	mina his	\$100(1)
XIA2103401	排標的原因的所的例如的的可能可能可能	mina his	\$100(1)
XIAD 10340 1	SYLVEN STOALD	The state of the s	\$107.03 \$110 7) \$30 0.111.7000}
NATION NOT	3) FY 1 FO 3) FY 1 FO 3) FY 1 FO 3) FY 1 FO 1) FY 1 FY 1 FO 1) FY 1 FY 1 FO 1) FY 1 FY	In this state sources If a this form If a th	\$100,13
XIA2 10340 1 Oriver/Owners Contract Nos		Yeninoun Zoisleoin 16 DY + SWICZ Salsh 16 DY + SWICZ Salsh 19 DY + SWICZ Salsh 10 DY + SW	\$ (0.7 (3)
NAD 10340 1 Driver/Owners Darninged Portions		AUILLIA CAUILLE A COUNTY	\$10343 \$1126 \$7) \$330 0.310.2100} \$73 \$73 \$73 \$73 \$73 \$73 \$73 \$73
Driver/Owners Corneaes Nos Darnaged Pordons		AND A SOLALOR PROPERTY CALL CALL CALL CALL CALL CALL CALL CAL	7) 3160 7) 3160 7) 3160 310 310 310 310 310 310
NATION NOTES (Continuity of the Charge):		AND A SOLALOR PROPERTY CALL CALL CALL CALL CALL CALL CALL CAL	7) 3160 7) 3160 7) 3160 310 310 310 310 310 310
Driver/Owners Driver/Owners Darmifed Pordons OG Cheeked by (Bugn-In-Churge):	37 DA D 37 P71 F6 37 P71 F6 37 P71 F6 47 P71 F6 47 P71 F7 47 P71 F71 F7 47 P71 F71 F71 F71 F71 F71 F71 F71 F71 F71 F	Adjunt Jacitan Jana Jana Jana Jana Jana Jana Jana J	\$107(3) \$1100 \$250 \$100 \$100 \$100 \$100 \$100 \$250 \$100 \$250 \$2
NAD 10340 1 Oriver/Owners Sometimes Nos Onthinged Portions		Adjunt Jacitan Jana Jana Jana Jana Jana Jana Jana J	7) 3160 7) 3160 7) 3160 310 310 310 310 310 310
Contract Not Outmarged Portions Outmarged Portions Outmarged Portions	37 DA D 37 P71 F6 37 P71 F6 37 P71 F6 47 P71 F6 47 P71 F7 47 P71 F71 F7 47 P71 F71 F71 F71 F71 F71 F71 F71 F71 F71 F	Adjunt Jacitan Jana Jana Jana Jana Jana Jana Jana J	\$107(3) \$1100 \$250 \$100 \$100 \$100 \$100 \$100 \$250 \$100 \$250 \$2

/ i

SN08219H0001 / National Assessment Centre Services [159721] ENTRY DATE & TIME: 17/09/2021 15:19 (SGT) SUBMITTED BY: Rosli Bin Abdul Wahab VERSION: 1 (17/09/2021 15:19 (SGT))

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate

- policy liability.

 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.

 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.

 6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.

ACCIDENT STATEMENT

ACCIDEN	T STATEMENT
Date of Submission Date of Accident Exact Location of Accident Additional Location Information Country/State of Loss	17/09/2021 15:19 (SGT) 10/09/2021 18:00 (SGT) PIE, Singapore TOWARDS JURONG BEFORE STEVENS ROAD EXIT Singapore
DETAILS O	FOWN VEHICLE
Vehicle Registration Number	SMU2598P
INSURED/POLICYHOLDER	
Is company? Name Of Registered Owner NRIC No Email Address Mobile Phone No Alternative Phone No	No MOHAMED ANWAR BIN MOHAMED AMIN SXXXX257B khairulizzwan.18@gmail.com (Phone) +65-97378965 +65-97378965
VEHICLE PARTICULARS	
Manufacturer Model Variant Exact purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of accident Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to your vehicle? Vehicle Category Transmission CC	Nissan Latio - Private use No - Claiming third party Private car Auto 1498
INSURANCE COMPANY	
Name of Insurance Company Type of Coverage Fleet Policy Policy Number Cover Note Number	China Taiping Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd. Comprehensive No DMPCSNW00121962000 -
Name of Driver NRIC No	MOHAMED KHAIRUL IZZWAN BIN MOHAMED ANWAR SXXXX421F

Date Of Birth	07/06/1984
Occupation	Indoor
Date Of Driving Pass	13/11/2003
Driving experience	
Gender	17 YEARS AND 10 MONTHS
Mobile Number	Male (Pharma) LOS 07070005
	(Phone) +65-97378965
Alt. Phone Number	
Email Address	khairulizzwan.18@gmail.com
Address	BLK 357 WOODLANDS AVENUE 5 #06-394
Address complement	
Postcode	730357
Is the driver the policyholder?	No
If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured	Child
Does Driver Own Other Vehicles?	No
Vehicle Registration Number of Other Vehicle Owned by Driver	
Insurance Company of Other Vehicle Owned by Driver	-
GENERAL INFORMATION OF THE ACCIDENT	
Type of Accident	Chain Collision
Weather Conditions	Clear
Road Surface	Dry
OTHER INFORMATION	
Was any foreign vehicle involved in the accident?	No
Number of vehicles involved in the accident	10000000
Was anybody injured in the Accident?	4
	Yes
Was any injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?	No
Was any other vehicle or property damaged?	Yes
Number of Passengers (Including Driver)	2
Has the driver been approached by unknown person(s) soliciting/offering accident claims assistance?	No
	110
PASSENGER 1	
Name	HENDRA SUMIS YUYUN
Gender	Male
	Wale
DETAILS OF POLICE ACTION	
Was the accident reported to the police?	No
Was notice of intended Prosecution given?	No
If yes, against whom?	
CIRCUMSTANCES OF ACCIDENT	
PLEASE REFER TO SKETCH PLAN	
ATTACHMENT(S)	
Are accident photos available for attachment?	Voc
Was there any video captured by Car Camera?	Yes No
Was there any audio recorded?	
True dicte dily dudie recorded:	No
DETAILS OF OTHER	R VEHICLE PROPERTY 1
Vehicle Pegistration Number	
Vehicle Registration Number	SJZ4505D
Vehicle Manufacturer	Toyota
Vehicle Model	Wish
Vehicle Colored	
Vehicle Colour	-
Vehicle Category	Private car

Name of Driver	_
Contact Number	_
Address	_
Address complement	-
Postcode	_
Insurance Company Name	_
Nature Of Damage	-
Details of property damaged in accident	-
No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)	-

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 2

Vehicle Registration Number Vehicle Manufacturer Vehicle Model	SLG8532A Toyota Prius
Vehicle Variant	-
Vehicle Colour	-
Vehicle Category	Private car
Name of Driver	-
Contact Number	-
Address	-
Address complement	
Postcode	_
Insurance Company Name	
Nature Of Damage	-
Details of property damaged in accident	*
No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)	-

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 3

Vehicle Registration Number Vehicle Manufacturer	SMU7641P
Vehicle Model	-
Vehicle Variant	_
Vehicle Colour	_
Vehicle Category	Private car
Name of Driver	
Contact Number	:=
Address	-
Address complement	-
Postcode	-
Insurance Company Name	-
Nature Of Damage	
Details of property damaged in accident	-
No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)	-

INJURED PERSONS DETAILS

HENDRA SUMIS YUYUN

Male

INJURED 1

Name of injured person Gender	MOHAMED KHAIRUL IZZWAN BIN MOHAMED ANWAR Male
Phone No Address	(Phone) +65-97378965
Address Complement	
Post Code	-
Approximate Age Years Old Injuries Sustained	- SLIGHT INJURY
Injured person in which vehicle?	SMU2598P
Were seat belts worn? Was this injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?	Yes No
INJURED 2	

Name of injured person

Gender

	Phone No Address	
	Address Complement	
	Post Code	-
*.	Approximate Age Years Old	-
	Injuries Sustained	SLIGHT INJURY
	Injured person in which vehicle?	SMU2598P
	Were seat belts worn?	Yes
	Was this injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?	No

SKEIUH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association
- of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

Lunderstand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' law yers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of:
- (i) processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
- (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
- (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
- (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
- (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims.

(collectively the "Purposes")

- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the Insurers' law yers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents (including their law yers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.

Policyholder's Signature / Date & Time

Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder) / Date & Time

Personnel

Witnessed by Reporting Centre

Sketch Plan

116 sevenos durong durong durong durong durong durong c: 216 82020 c: 216 82034 c: 216 82034 c: 216 82034 c: 216 82034

	istances o	i ille Acciue					-
	,						
	1 was	n havel	ling o	<i>thaight</i>	along	Ple	Lowards
		120	0				
(Lurary	before	Steven	toad	exif. The	Traffic	Was
			_				- 1
h	eary, ve	chides a	are 110	uing o	own how	re 1	TO(10W)
0	1 = 1 6	class	Louis	10111	101:10	withe	out one
							out any
C	ontact.	Octo	& Suda	elen. 1	felt 9	green	mpat
-	from n	y veh	tele reo	w pa	40n. The	e impa	ct pushes
		,					
	we for	vard. W	Len /	Got	down, 1	realis	cel their
	/		1 .	- //		alas Va	colling on
	1 was	involved	n n	4 7	cars	crickin)	collistion.
						-	

Declaration

We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect.

Policyholder's Signature / Date & Time

Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder) / Date & Time

Witnessed by Reporting Centre Personnel

Date of Accident	: 10/9/21 Accident Time: 1800 (24-HR-FORMAT)
Accident Place	: PIE Towards Jurong before steven Rd exit.
Vehicle Reg. No (Car plate No.)	: SMU 2598 Vehicle Make/Model: DMPCSNW 6012196 2000
Insurance Company	: China Taiping Policy No. Nissan Latio 1.5
Name of Registered Owner	: Gempaty/Individual Mohamed Anwar Bin Mohamed Amin
ID of Registered Owner	: Co Reg No: Owner's NRIC No: \$1288 257 B
DRIVER'S Name DRIVER'S Date of Birth	: Co Contact No: Owner's Contact No: Mohamed Khairuj Izzman : Bin Mohamed Anwar DRIVER'S NRIC No: 58416421F
DRIVER'S Date of Birth	: 07 06/1884 DRIVER'S License Pass Date 13/11/2003
Relationship bet. Owner & Driver	: Spouse \ Parents \Children\ Sibling \ Employee\ Others:
DRIVER'S Address	: 357 Woodlands Ave 5 # 06-394.
DRIVER'S Contact No./ Alt No.	: 1) 9737 8965 2)
DRIVER'S Occupation	: INDOOR \OUTDOOR (eg. working inside or outside of an ofc)
Email Address	: Khairulizzwan . 18 @ gmail-com.
Weather & Road Surface	: CLEAR & DRY \ RAINING & WET VAFTER RAIN & WET
Reporting Type	: Reporting Only \ Claim Other Party \ Claim Own Insurance
Was the accident reported to the power was there any video Captured by a Exact purpose for which vehicle was Any injuries, if yes(name of the	rar camera: VES \ NO ras being used at the time of accident: Private use \ Work purpose injured person)
	er Party Driver's Particulars (if any)
Vehicle Reg No: SLG 8532A (
Vehicle Make Model: Toyota Prius	
Name DRIVER:	Name DRIVER:
IC No. DRIVER:	IC No. DRIVER:
DRIVER'S Contact & add:	DRIVER'S Contact & add:
SMU 7641P (0)	
Toyota Sienta	



CHINA TAIPING INSURANCE (SINGAPORE) PTE. LTD.

CHINA TAIPING

Motor Private Car

MX1F

E SN

AN0661A Cov. Type:C

CERTIFICATE OF INSURANCE

Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Rules, 1960 Road Transport Act. 1987 (Malaysia) Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks) Rules. 1959 (Malaysia)

CERTIFICATE No.

DMPCSNW00121962000

Engine No.: HR15248026A

Cha. No.: JN1BAAC11Z0009017

1. Index Mark and Registration Number of Vehicle

SMU2598P

AUTOSAFE

2. Name of Policy Holder

MOHAMED ANWAR BIN MOHAMED AMIN

Effective date of the Commencement of Insurance for the purposes of the Regulations. Ordinance or Enactment (00:00:00)

05/09/2020

Named Drivers Ex Sect. I

\$\$500.00

Additional Ex Other than Named Drivers:

4. Date of Expiry of Insurance

29/01/2022

Ex Sect. I - Age <= 25 Ex Sect. I - Age >= 26 S\$3 000 00 \$\$500.00

* Age as at date of accident EX ON WINDSCREEN .

S\$100.00

5. Persons or Classes of Persons entitled to drive*

(a) The Policyholder.

(b) Any other person who is driving on the Policyholder's order or with his permission.

Provided that the person driving is permitted in accordance with the licensing or other laws or regulations to drive the Motor Vehicle or has been so permitted and is not disqualified by order of a Court of Law or by reason of any enactment or regulation in that behalf from driving the Motor Vehicle.

6. Limitations as to use:

Use for social, domestic and pleasure purposes and for the Policyholder's business.

The policy does not cover use for hire or reward fultion driving test racing pace-making, reliability trial, speed-testing, the carriage of goods other than samples in connection with any trade or business or use for any purpose in connection with the Motor Trade.

Excess whichever is applicable for losses occurring outside Singapore (Constructive Total Loss/Theft)

Excess whichever is applicable to losses occurring dualice strigators (constitution from costs into the second of the first S\$500 will apply to the Insured and Named Drivers in the event of Own Damage Claim at our Authorised Workshops for each Policy Year.

* Limitations rendered inoperative by Section 8 of the Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Section 95 of the Road Transport Act 1987 (Malaysia), are not to be included under these headings.

I/We hereby Certify that the policy to which this Certificate relates is issued in accordance with the provisions of the Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Part IV of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia).

Please see reverse

For CHINA TAIPING INSURANCE (SINGAPORE) PTE. LTD.

Issued By: Tan Xin Yi Josephine Authorised Officer

Authorised Signatory

China Taiping Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd. (Co. Reg. No. 200208384E) ★3 Anson Road #16-00 Springleaf Tower Singapore 079909

Q6389 6111

₱6222 1033

www.sg.cntaiping.com